
 
 

2020-2021 Key Dates  
 
 
 

Tuesday, August 25   
First day of school for new students 
 
Wednesday, August 26 
First day of school for all students 
 
Monday, September 7 
Labor Day – no classes  
 
Monday, October 12 
Indigenous Peoples’ Day – no classes  
 
Friday, October 30 
First grading period ends 
 
Wednesday, November 11  
Veterans Day – no classes  
 
Wednesday, November 25–Friday, November 27 
Thanksgiving Break – no classes 
 
Monday, November 30 
Classes resume 
 
Monday, December 21–Friday, January 1 
Holiday Break – no classes 
 
Monday, January 4 
Classes resume 
 
Monday, January 18 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – no classes 
 
Tuesday, January 19–Friday, January 22  
Midterm Exams 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Friday, January 22 
Second grading period ends 
 
Monday, January 25 
First day of second semester  
 
Monday, February 15–Friday, February 19 
Winter Break – no classes 
 
Monday, February 22 
Classes resume 
 
Friday, March 26 
Third grading period ends 
 
Monday, April 19–Friday, April 23 
Spring Break – no classes 
 
Monday, April 26 
Classes resume  
 
Friday, May 28 
Last day of regular classes 
 
Monday, May 31 
Memorial Day – no classes 
 
Tuesday, June 1–Friday 4 
Final Exams 
 
Friday, June 4 
Fourth grading period ends 
 
Sunday, June 6   
Graduation 
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